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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 33

Men
Sam Houston St. ~ 67.00 7.00 Campbell
Sam Houston St. 67.00 10.00 Arizona State
Colorado St. 92.00 6.00 Campbell
Campbell 8.00 5.00 Columbia
Grand Canyon ~ 98.00 8.00 Campbell
Long Beach St.  49.00 5.00 Campbell
Campbell  10.00 0.00 Nevada
New Mexico  88.00 8.00 Campbell
Northern Arizona ~ 70.00 6.00 Campbell
Northern Colorado ~ 60.00 8.00 Campbell
Oklahoma State 11.00 10.00 Campbell
Grand Canyon 101.00 5.00 Columbia
Rice 19.00 10.00 Campbell
Oklahoma State ~ 13.00 10.00 Arizona State
Colorado St. 91.00 5.00 Columbia
Colorado St.  72.00 56.00 Grand Canyon
Colorado St.  79.00 34.00 Long Beach St.
Colorado St. 93.00 0.00 Nevada
Colorado St. 64.00 61.00 New Mexico
Colorado St. ~ 73.00 44.00 Northern Arizona
Colorado St. 76.00 41.00 Northern Colorado
Colorado St.  88.00 11.00 Oklahoma State
Colorado St. ~ 77.00 45.00 Oregon
Colorado St.  86.50 16.50 Rice
Colorado St. ~ 71.00 52.00 Sam Houston St.
Oregon  46.00 6.00 Campbell
Oregon  44.00 5.00 Appalachian State
Sam Houston St. 65.00 20.00 Rice
Arizona State  10.00 10.00 Appalachian State
Campbell 10.00 10.00 Appalachian State
Colorado St. 89.00 8.00 Appalachian State
Appalachian State ~ 10.00 5.00 Columbia

Grand Canyon ~ 98.00 7.00 Appalachian State
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Men
Long Beach St.  45.00 7.00 Appalachian State
Appalachian State ~ 10.00 0.00 Nevada
New Mexico 83.00 8.00 Appalachian State
Appalachian State ~ 10.00 0.00 New Mexico St.
Northern Arizona ~ 65.00 8.00 Appalachian State
Rice 17.00 9.00 Arizona State
Oklahoma State ~ 13.00 7.00 Appalachian State
Oregon  46.00 10.00 Arizona State
Rice  23.00 8.00 Appalachian State
Sam Houston St. 64.00 6.00 Appalachian State
Campbell 10.00 10.00 Arizona State
Colorado St.  86.00 10.00 Arizona State
Arizona State 10.00 5.00 Columbia
Grand Canyon 100.00 6.00 Arizona State
Long Beach St.  49.00 10.00 Arizona State
Arizona State  10.00 0.00 Nevada
New Mexico 81.50 9.50 Arizona State
Northern Arizona ~ 70.00 10.00 Arizona State
Northern Colorado ~ 56.00 10.00 Arizona State
Northern Colorado ~ 55.00 10.00 Appalachian State
Sam Houston St. 60.00 46.00 Northern Arizona
Northern Colorado 60.00 0.00 Nevada
Oklahoma State ~ 13.00 0.00 Nevada
Oregon 46.00 0.00 Nevada
Rice 23.00 0.00 Nevada
Sam Houston St. 67.00 0.00 Nevada
New Mexico  76.00 44.00 Northern Arizona
New Mexico  72.00 36.00 Northern Colorado
New Mexico  81.00 13.00 Oklahoma State
New Mexico ~ 71.00 44.00 Oregon
New Mexico  81.00 19.00 Rice
New Mexico 67.00 61.00 Sam Houston St.
Northern Arizona ~ 70.00 0.00 Nevada
Northern Arizona 68.00 19.00 Rice
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Men
Northern Arizona ~ 57.00 39.00 Northern Colorado
Northern Colorado 60.00 11.00 Oklahoma State
Northern Colorado ~ 48.00 46.00 Oregon
Northern Colorado ~ 58.00 20.00 Rice
Sam Houston St. 64.00 44.00 Northern Colorado
Oregon  45.00 7.00 Oklahoma State
Rice 19.00 12.00 Oklahoma State
Sam Houston St. 65.00 9.00 Oklahoma State
Oregon  45.00  17.00 Rice
Long Beach St.  46.00 5.00 Columbia
Arizona State 10.00 0.00 New Mexico St.
Sam Houston St. 46.00 42.00 Oregon
Northern Arizona ~ 68.00 10.00 Oklahoma State
New Mexico  66.00 63.00 Grand Canyon
Columbia 5.00 0.00 Nevada
New Mexico 88.00 5.00 Columbia
Northern Arizona ~ 55.00 42.00 Oregon
New Mexico  88.00 0.00 Nevada
Northern Colorado ~ 58.00 5.00 Columbia
Oklahoma State 11.00 5.00 Columbia
Oregon  46.00 3.00 Columbia
Rice 21.00 5.00 Columbia
Sam Houston St. 64.00 5.00 Columbia
Grand Canyon 103.00 0.00 Nevada
Northern Arizona 68.00 5.00 Columbia
Grand Canyon 68.00 56.00 Northern Arizona
Grand Canyon  77.00 48.00 Northern Colorado
Grand Canyon ~ 94.00 13.00 Oklahoma State
Northern Arizona ~ 53.00 36.00 Long Beach St.
Grand Canyon  79.00 40.00 Long Beach St.
Oregon  46.00 28.00 Long Beach St.
Sam Houston St. 62.00 26.00 Long Beach St.

Northern Colorado ~ 49.00 44.00 Long Beach St.
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Men
Long Beach St.  45.00 18.00 Rice
New Mexico ~ 77.00 41.00 Long Beach St.
Long Beach St. 49.00 0.00 Nevada
Grand Canyon  71.00 59.00 Sam Houston St.
Grand Canyon ~ 97.50 12.50 Rice
Grand Canyon ~ 75.00 46.00 Oregon
Long Beach St.  44.00 8.00 Oklahoma State
Women
Columbia 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Rice 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Grand Canyon 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Grand Canyon 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Long Beach St. 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Nevada 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Long Beach St. 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
New Mexico 0.00 0.00 Campbell
New Mexico St. 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Rice 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
New Mexico St. 0.00 0.00 Columbia
New Mexico 0.00 0.00 Columbia
Columbia 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Columbia 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Nevada 0.00 0.00 Columbia
Long Beach St. 0.00 0.00 Columbia
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
Nevada 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
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Women
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
New Mexico St. 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
New Mexico 0.00 0.00 Colorado St.
Grand Canyon 0.00 0.00 Columbia
Campbell 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Oklahoma State
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 Columbia
Campbell 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Colorado St. 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Grand Canyon 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Nevada 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
New Mexico 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
New Mexico St. 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Long Beach St. 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Colorado St. 0.00 0.00 Campbell
Colorado St. 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Columbia 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Grand Canyon 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Long Beach St. 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Nevada 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
New Mexico 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
New Mexico St. 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Rice 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Arizona State
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Women
Rice 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 Northern Arizona
Rice 0.00 0.00 Northern Colorado
New Mexico St. 0.00 0.00 New Mexico
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 New Mexico
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 New Mexico
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 New Mexico
Oregon 0.00 0.00 New Mexico
Rice 0.00 0.00 New Mexico
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 New Mexico
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 New Mexico St.
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 New Mexico St.
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 New Mexico St.
Oregon 0.00 0.00 New Mexico St.
Rice 0.00 0.00 Nevada
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 New Mexico St.
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Nevada
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Northern Arizona
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Northern Arizona
Rice 0.00 0.00 Northern Arizona
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Northern Arizona
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Northern Colorado
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Northern Colorado
Arizona State 0.00 0.00 Appalachian State
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Northern Colorado
Rice 0.00 0.00 Oklahoma State
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Oklahoma State
Rice 0.00 0.00 Oregon
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Oregon
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Rice
Rice 0.00 0.00 New Mexico St.
Nevada 0.00 0.00 Long Beach St.
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Columbia
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Women
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Columbia
Rice 0.00 0.00 Columbia
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Columbia
Long Beach St. 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
Nevada 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
New Mexico 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
New Mexico St. 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Nevada
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 Columbia
New Mexico 0.00 0.00 Long Beach St.
New Mexico St. 0.00 0.00 Long Beach St.
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 Long Beach St.
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 Long Beach St.
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Long Beach St.
Oregon 0.00 0.00 Long Beach St.
Rice 0.00 0.00 Long Beach St.
Sam Houston St. 0.00 0.00 Long Beach St.
New Mexico 0.00 0.00 Nevada
New Mexico St. 0.00 0.00 Nevada
Northern Arizona 0.00 0.00 Nevada
Northern Colorado 0.00 0.00 Nevada
Oklahoma State 0.00 0.00 Nevada
Rice 0.00 0.00 Grand Canyon
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Men
Utep  36.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Stephen F. Austin 5.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Tulane  10.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Stephen F. Austin 5.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Stanford ~ 37.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Southern Utah ~ ©63.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Wyoming  44.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
UC Irvine 0.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Washington ~ 25.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
UC Riverside  74.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Utah State  59.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Ucla 67.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
UC Riverside  74.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
UC Irvine 0.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
UC Davis 0.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Southern Utah ~ 54.00 16.00 Washington
Washington St.  34.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Southern Utah ~ 49.00 25.00 Stanford
Southern Utah ~ 59.00 34.00 Utep
Southern Utah ~ 56.00 46.00 Utah State
Ucla 55.00 52.00 Southern Utah
UC Riverside  58.00 50.00 Southern Utah
Southern Utah ~ 63.00 0.00 UC Irvine
Southern Utah ~ ©63.00 0.00 UC Davis
UC Davis 0.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Southern Utah ©3.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
Southern Utah ~ 63.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Wyoming  44.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Washington St.  34.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Washington ~ 25.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Utep 36.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Utah State  59.00 0.00 San Jose St.
Ucla 67.00 0.00 San Jose St.
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Men
Southern Utah ~ 59.00 6.00 Tulane
New Mexico 85.00 8.00 Tulane
New Mexico 88.00 0.00 San Diego St.
New Mexico  78.00 21.00 Washington
New Mexico  76.00 24.00 Utep
New Mexico  67.00 39.00 Utah State
New Mexico ~ 63.50 52.50 Ucla
New Mexico  75.00 46.00 UC Riverside
New Mexico  79.00 30.00 Wyoming
New Mexico  88.00 0.00 UC Davis
San Francisco St. 0.00 0.00 San Diego St.
New Mexico 85.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
New Mexico  70.00 31.00 Stanford
New Mexico  73.00 49.00 Southern Utah
New Mexico  88.00 0.00 San Jose St.
New Mexico  88.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Washington St. ~ 34.00 31.00 Wyoming
New Mexico  88.00 0.00 UC Irvine
UC Irvine 0.00 0.00 San Diego St.
San Jose St. 0.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Wyoming ~ 44.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Washington St. 34.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Washington ~ 25.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Utep 36.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Utah State  59.00 0.00 San Diego St.
New Mexico  80.00 28.00 Washington St.
UC Riverside  74.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Tulane  10.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
UC Davis 0.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Tulane  10.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Stephen F. Austin 5.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Stanford  37.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Southern Utah ~ 63.00 0.00 San Diego St.
San Jose St. 0.00 0.00 San Diego St.
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Men
Ucla  67.00 0.00 San Diego St.
Ucla 67.00 0.00 UC Irvine
UC Riverside  67.00 30.00 Utep
Utah State  53.00 47.00 UC Riverside
Ucla 61.00 52.00 UC Riverside
Wyoming ~ 44.00 0.00 UC Irvine
Washington St. 34.00 0.00 UC Irvine
Washington ~ 25.00 0.00 UC Irvine
Ucla 67.00 0.00 UC Davis
Utah State  59.00 0.00 UC Irvine
UC Riverside  63.00 33.00 Wyoming
UC Riverside  74.00 0.00 UC Irvine
Wyoming  44.00 0.00 UC Davis
Washington St. ~ 34.00 0.00 UC Davis
Washington ~ 25.00 0.00 UC Davis
Utep 36.00 0.00 UC Davis
Utah State ~ 59.00 0.00 UC Davis
Utep 36.00 0.00 UC Irvine
Utah State ~ 50.00 21.00 Washington
Stanford ~ 37.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Wyoming  34.00 25.00 Washington
Southern Utah ~ 60.00 23.00 Washington St.
Wyoming ~ 42.00  27.00 Utep
Washington St. ~ 32.00 32.00 Utep
Utep  34.00 25.00 Washington
UC Riverside 63.00 21.00 Washington
Utah State  50.00 31.00 Washington St.
UC Riverside  60.00 31.00 Washington St.
Utah State ~ 53.00 29.00 Utep
Ucda 62.00  29.00 Wyoming
Ucla 55.00 30.00 Washington St.
Ucla  58.00 25.00 Washington

Ucla 59.00 26.00 Utep
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Men
Ucla 51.00 48.00 Utah State
Washington St. ~ 28.00 19.00 Washington
Utah State  52.00 32.00 Wyoming
Utah State ~ 44.00 35.00 Stanford
UC Riverside  74.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
Stephen F. Austin 5.00 0.00 UC Irvine
Stephen F. Austin 5.00 0.00 UC Davis
Tulane 10.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
Stanford  36.00 27.00 Wyoming
Stanford ~ 33.00 22.00 Washington St.
Ucla 64.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
Stanford ~ 37.00 28.00 Utep
Stanford  37.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
Ucla 58.00 31.00 Stanford
UC Riverside  52.00 35.00 Stanford
Stanford ~ 37.00 0.00 UC Irvine
Stanford ~ 37.00 0.00 UC Davis
Stanford ~ 36.00 6.00 Tulane
Southern Utah ~ 54.00 33.00 Wyoming
Stanford ~ 30.00 15.00 Washington
Utep 36.00 10.00 Tulane
UC Irvine 0.00 0.00 UC Davis
Wyoming  41.00 10.00 Tulane
Utah State  59.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
Washington ~ 25.00 4.00 Tulane
UC Riverside  74.00 0.00 UC Davis
Utah State  57.00 8.00 Tulane
Ucla 63.00 10.00 Tulane
UC Riverside  71.00 8.00 Tulane
Tulane  10.00 0.00 UC Irvine
Tulane  10.00 0.00 UC Davis
Wyoming  44.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
Washington St.  32.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
Washington ~ 25.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
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Men
Utep  34.00 5.00 Stephen F. Austin
Washington St. 33.00 6.00 Tulane
Women
UCDavis  65.00 32.00 SanJose St.
Tulane  38.50 36.50 SanJose St.
San Jose St.  55.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
Stanford ~ 58.00 29.00 SanJose St.
Southern Utah ~ 43.00 41.00 SanJose St.
Wyoming  43.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Washington St. ~ 45.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Washington ~ 31.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Utep 35.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Utah State 67.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Ucla 53.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
UC Riverside  55.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
UC Irvine  46.00 38.00 SanJose St.
UC Davis  72.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Southern Utah ~ 44.00 38.00 Tulane
UCTIrvine  49.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Southern Utah ~ 52.00 22..00 Utep
San Diego St.  51.00 29.00 SanJose St.
Tulane  47.00 0.00 San Francisco St.
Utah State  59.00 36.00 Southern Utah
Ucla 48.00 37.00 Southern Utah
Southern Utah ~ 47.00 30.00 UC Riverside
UC Irvine  43.00 34.00 Southern Utah
Stanford  60.00 34.00 Southern Utah
Southern Utah ~ 54.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
San Jose St.  43.00 39.00 UC Riverside
Wyoming  43.00 38.00 SanJose St.
San Jose St.  34.00 29.00 Washington St.
San Jose St. 35.00 26.00 Washington
San Jose St.  52.00 28.00 Utep
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Utah State
Ucla

UC Davis
New Mexico
San Diego St.
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
Southern Utah
New Mexico
San Diego St.
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
San Diego St.
Stanford
Southern Utah
San Jose St.
San Diego St.
San Diego St.
San Diego St.
San Diego St.
San Diego St.
Stephen F. Austin
San Diego St.
San Diego St.
San Diego St.
San Diego St.

66.
51.
59.
70.
48.
80.
80.
76.
76.
56.
.00
79.
60.

34

58.
2.
89.
67.
71.
78.
64.
57.
.00

64

54.
55.
55.
56.
56.
65.
63.

0.
60.
58.
55.
60.

Women

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

44

34

46.
35.
40.
.00
23.
55.
.00
39.
33.

27

27

51.
43.

0.
58.
.00

47

42.
.00
.00
0.
0.
0.
38.
.00
l6.
0.
55.
0.
33.
39.

44
41

22

48.
27.

.00
35.
38.
.00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
50
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

San Jose St.

San Jose St.
Southern Utah
UC Irvine
Stanford
Wyoming
Washington St.
Washington
Utep

Utah State
Washington

UC Riverside
Southern Utah
UC Davis
Tulane

Stephen F. Austin
Stanford
Southern Utah
San Jose St.
Ucla

Ucla

San Francisco St.
San Francisco St.
San Francisco St.
Wyoming
Washington St.
Washington

San Francisco St.
Utah State

San Francisco St.
UC Riverside
UC Irvine

UC Davis

Tulane
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San Diego St.
New Mexico
San Diego St.
Utah State
Wyoming
UC Riverside
Utah State
Ucla
Wyoming
UC Irvine
UC Riverside
UC Irvine
Wyoming
Ucla

UC Irvine
UC Davis
UC Davis
UC Davis
UC Davis
UC Irvine
Utah State
Wyoming
New Mexico
Washington St.
Wyoming
Washington St.
Washington
UC Riverside
Utah State
UC Davis
Utah State
Ucla

Ucla

65.
89.
65.
57.
39.
51.
.00

64

52.
35.
.00
43.
43.

42

41.
47.

44

65.
38.
55.
41.
67.
36.
40.
45.
31.
36.
62.
67.
6l.
48.
52.

Women

00
00
00
00
00
50

00
00

00
00
00
00

.00
61l.
66.
61.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

0.
0.
26.
27.

24

30.
35.
35.
38.
35.
18.
33.
27.

34

21.

22

00
00
00
00

.00
22.

50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
40.
30.
17.

00
00
00
00

.00
29.
33.
59.
22.
25.
26.
25.
26.
41.
33.
15.
29.
33.

00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Stephen F. Austin
San Francisco St.
Utep

UC Irvine
Washington
Utep

UC Riverside
UC Riverside
UC Irvine
Washington St.
Washington St.
Utep

UC Riverside
UC Irvine

UC Riverside
Wyoming
Washington St.
Washington
Utep
Washington
Washington
Washington St.
San Diego St.
Washington
Utep

Utep

Utep
Washington
Washington St.
UC Riverside
Utep
Wyoming
Washington St.
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Women
Ucla 46.00 23.00 Washington
Ucla 50.00 23.00 Utep
Utah State  49.00 48.00 Ucla
Utah State  58.00 30.00 Wyoming
Stanford ~ 53.50 39.50 Ucla
UCTIrvine  49.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
UC Davis ~ 72.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
Tulane  47.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
Stanford  56.00 39.00 Wyoming
Stanford ~ 58.00 25.00 Washington St.
Stanford ~ 55.00 21.00 Washington
Utah State  56.00 49.00 UC Davis
Stanford ~ 63.00 56.00 Utah State
Utah State  67.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
Stanford ~ 61.00 38.00 UC Riverside
Stanford ~ 57.00 41.00 UC Irvine
UC Davis  55.00 53.00 Stanford
Stanford  56.66 28.33 Tulane
Stanford  64.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
Wyoming  41.00 35.00 Southern Utah
Stanford ~ 64.00 25.00 Utep
UC Riverside  42.00 41.00 Tulane
Southern Utah ~ 45.00 36.00 Washington St.
UCDavis  60.00 32.00 UC Irvine
Tulane  42.00 40.00 Wyoming
Tulane  39.50 33.50 Washington St.
Tulane  36.00 23.00 Washington
Tulane 47.00 28.00 Utep
UC Riverside  55.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
Ucla  44.50 37.50 Tulane
Ucla  53.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
UC Irvine  41.00 40.00 Tulane
UCDavis 59.00 35.00 Tulane

Wyoming  43.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
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Women
Washington St. ~ 45.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
Washington ~ 31.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
Utep 35.00 0.00 Stephen F. Austin
UCDavis  58.00 42.00 Ucla

Utah State 60.00 44.00 Tulane



	double dual scores set 1 alpha A to Sam Houston (1)
	double dual scores set 2  alpha Sam Houston to end (1)

